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Registered Voters 49978- Cards Cast 1363 2.73% Num. Report Precinct 35 - Num. Reporting 35 100.00% 

Separate School Board Trustee 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
Times Blank Voted 
Times Over Voted 
Darren CANNELL 
Jennifer CARRUTHERS 
Gail CASSIDY 
MikeCEY 
Tim JELINSKI 
Bernadette MOONEY 

. ,. 

Total 
35 
35 

1363/49978 
1359 

0 
4 

271 
186 
259 
209 
389 

45 

100.0 % 
2.7 % 

19.94% 
13.69% 
19.06% 
15.38% 
28.62% 

3.31 % 


